ACCREDITATI PRATO 19 GIUGNO

Coghome
AGRESTA
ALBERTI
ANGIUS
ARCANGIOLI
ARIFULOV
ARRIGHI
ARRIGHI
ARRIGHI
BARONTI
BELLI
BERVEGLIERI
BIGAZZI
BOCCIA
BONACCORSI
BORSINI
CALCINI
CALVANI
CANACCINI
CAPPELLI
CAPPELLINI
CAPRIANI
CAVERNI
CECATI
CHECCUCCI
COLESCHI
COLESCHI
CORMACI
COSTANTINI
CURCI
D'IGNAZIO
DOLCE
DOLFI
DUMINI
ERCOLINI
FABBRIZZI
FAVATI
FINOCCHI
FORNACELLI

FORNERO MONIA

FRANCHINI
FUSI

GABBI
GALEOTTI
GALLO
GARBETTI
GIARDI
GIARI
GIORNI

Nome
FULVIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO

MONICA DONATELLA

FATTAKH
CHIARA
SIMONE
REMO
GIANCARLO

LUCIANO ARRIGO

STEFANO
BRUNO
ANTONIO
TECLA
LUCA
RINALDO
MARTA
FABIO
FEDERICA
LORENZO
VALERIO
SIMONE
CARLO
TIZIANO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
GIOVANNI
PASQUALE
CHIARA
ENZO
FEDERICO
ILARIA
LORENZO
EUGENIO
SIMONA
GIORGIO
SIMONE
CRISTINA
MARCO
FABIO
ANDREA
BRUNO
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
SIMONE
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
LUCA

Cod.Soc.
FIO09
SI361
GR0O65
PT115
PT115
P1081
PI081
P1081
FIO13
P1071
FE378
ARO58
LI036
FI018
PO149
FIO09
PT115
LI036
SI361
F1002
FIO18
FI007
LI035
FI018
FI002
ARO053
Pl081
MS399
F1007
Flo01
PT115
FI002
LU100
FI002
F1007
LI036
FI002
S1043
LI332
LI036
F1007
LI036
FI018
FIO18
F1007
S1043
FI018
AR419




GIUSTI

IRACI

LAPINI
LUCIANI
MANIACI
MARCHETTI
MARIOTTI
MATASSA
MAZZANTINI

MONDOVECCHIO

MULLER
NALDINI
NALDINI
NARDI
NENCINI
PELLEGRINI
PLANCHON
POROPAT
PUCINI
QUAGLIAROTTI
RADI
RAMALLI
RENZO
SADOCCHI
SARRI

SASSI
SCALCO
SCOTTO
STADERINI
STORTI
TADDEI
TANI
TIRINNANZI
TOCCAFONDI
UGOLINI
VALDISERRA
VIZZUTTI

GIACOMO
PAOLA
MERY
DUNIA
FILIPPO
CARLO
FABIO
VINCENZO
ROBERTO
ANNALISA
FRANCESCO
MAURO
LEONARDO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
JEAN PAUL
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
VANNA
ALESSIO
ROMANO
MARIA GLORIA
LEONARDO
STEFANIA
SUSANNA KATIA
ENRICO
DANIELE
ROBERTO
MARCO
SARA
FRANCO
CINZIA
MARCO
STEFANO
MARCO

L1036
FI007
PI074
L1035
L1035
FI018
PI081
PO149
PI144
PG022
FI018
FI001
FI009
PI074
PT118
MS399
FI002
L1036
L1036
PI473
SI361
PO149
FI018
ARO53
FI007
FI002
FI018
L1036
FI001
FI013
RMO052
FI007
FI002
PO149
FI002
PI144
FI007



